
Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 115147 SREETHU SREEDEVAN 989

2 2 177168 SARUN A 988

3 3 175593 JIBIN B K 870

4 4 144831 PRATHYU LAL 838

5 5 135162 ATHUL KRISHNA M P 830

6 6 171792 AJAY K P 810

7 7 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 782

8 8 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 782

9 9 173615 YADHURAM T R 779

10 10 132872 AKSHAY RENJAN 769

11 11 171960 KAVYA M K 755

12 12 176788 AMBADI U 753

13 13 173965 PRAYAG KRISHNA.V.P 741

14 14 174078 PRANAV PRADEEP 737

15 15 132274 ARYA SABU 737

16 16 176954 VIDHU SABU 677

17 17 153239 ASWINGIRISH 648

18 18 168324 ABHIJITH M M 630

19 19 176679 RESHMA SURESHKUMAR 838

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 1352

2 2 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 1225

3 3 173860 DEVATHEERTHA T 1128

4 4 176924 JYOTHISH P R 930

5 5 141465 ATHIRA SATHEESH 900

Sl.No Rank Application NumberName of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 144745 ARYAMOL M N 1130

2 2 175593 JIBIN B K 1070

3 3 172019 ANILA S V 1056

4 4 175910 SARITHA P R 1054

5 5 121890 ANJANA RAVI 1048

6 6 177168 SARUN A 1032

7 7 110802 RAJEESH K R 1018

8 8 176679 RESHMA SURESHKUMAR 1016

9 9 164936 PAVI KRISHNA K P 1002

10 10 171792 AJAY K P 964

11 11 164673 ASWIN K P 949

B.A ECONOMICS

Vacancy : NIL

Waiting List

B.A ENGLISH

Vacancy : 1

Waiting List

Vacancy : Nil

Rank List: SC/ST Reservation Category
UG ADMISSION  NOVEMBER, 2021

B.A Malayalam Language and Literature Model I



12 12 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 904

13 13 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 889

14 14 167567 DEVIDAS M S 847

15 15 173965 PRAYAG KRISHNA.V.P 792

16 16 175416 PRATHIBHA PRADEEP 782

17 17 177000 GICHU GOPALAKRISHNAN 652.5

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 131114 ADARSH V J 984

2 2 135162 ATHUL KRISHNA M P 820

3 3 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 806

4 4 177168 SARUN A 778

5 5 132872 AKSHAY RENJAN 764

6 6 151566 SACHIN SADANANDAN 761

7 7 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 715

8 8 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 640

9 9 132274 ARYA SABU 599

10 10 130829 AKHILA MOL P B 754

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176809 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 805

2 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 749

3 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 722

4 176626 PRAVEEN S. 614

5 172990 ASWATHY S. KUMAR 607

6 177000 GICHU GOPALAKRISHNAN 593

7 173983 ABHIJA K. 576

8 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 522

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 736

2 2 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 700

3 2 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 591

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 596

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176987 APARNA S GIRISH 799

B.Sc CHEMISTRY

Vacancy : 1

Waiting List

B.Sc PHYSICS

Vacancy : 1

B.SC BOTANY

Vacancy : 1

Waiting List

B.Sc MATHEMATICS

Vacancy : 1

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE

Vacancy : NIL



2 2 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 586

3 3 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 530

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176809 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 805

2 2 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 749

3 3 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 722

4 4 157201 SUBIN SURESH 630

5 5 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 607

6 6 173983 ABHIJA K 576

7 7 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 522

8 8 175165 DEVANANDAN T B 455

Waiting List

B.Sc ZOOLOGY

Vacancy : 2

Waiting List


